
HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC S T WOOTEN CORPORATION KING ASPHALT INC

FAYETTEVILLE, NC WILSON, NC LIBERTY, SC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 125,000.00 138,000.00 135,000.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 683 30.00 20,490.00 27.00 18,441.00 55.10 37,633.30CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 524 85.00 44,540.00 164.00 85,936.00 112.55 58,976.20TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 10.28 3,600.00 37,008.00 5,225.00 53,713.00 4,530.00 46,568.40SMI

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1" MILLING

466 20.00 9,320.00 7.50 3,495.00 16.55 7,712.30SY

0006 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
0" - 1" MILLING

200 18.00 3,600.00 7.50 1,500.00 19.30 3,860.00SY

0007 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
0" - 1.5" MILLING (GENERIC)

10,166 3.50 35,581.00 4.75 48,288.50 4.85 49,305.10SY

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,942 22.00 42,724.00 5.25 10,195.50 26.30 51,074.60SY

0009 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 1,406 130.00 182,780.00 142.00 199,652.00 116.75 164,150.50TON

0010 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 6,960 77.00 535,920.00 88.00 612,480.00 87.35 607,956.00TON

0011 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 4,853 77.00 373,681.00 96.00 465,888.00 93.35 453,027.55TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 878 545.00 478,510.00 410.00 359,980.00 575.00 504,850.00TON

0013 1705500000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL) 1,592 180.00 286,560.00 208.00 331,136.00 190.00 302,480.00TON

0014 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 4 1,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00 1,250.00 5,000.00EA

0015 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 528 8.00 4,224.00 6.75 3,564.00 8.00 4,224.00SF

0016 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 90,000.00 145,927.00 126,155.00

0017 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 120 75.00 9,000.00 65.00 7,800.00 65.00 7,800.00HR

0018 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 84,411 0.45 37,984.95 0.45 37,984.95 0.45 37,984.95LF

0019 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 44,357 0.65 28,832.05 0.65 28,832.05 0.65 28,832.05LF

0020 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 500 3.83 1,915.00 3.83 1,915.00 3.83 1,915.00LF

0021 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 182 19.00 3,458.00 19.00 3,458.00 19.00 3,458.00LF

0022 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 18 130.00 2,340.00 130.00 2,340.00 130.00 2,340.00EA

0023 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 78 130.00 10,140.00 130.00 10,140.00 130.00 10,140.00EA

0024 4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
POLYCARBONATE H SHAPED MARKER

734 41.00 30,094.00 41.00 30,094.00 41.00 30,094.00EA

0025 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 15,000.00 60,000.00 25,640.00

0026 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 885 5.00 4,425.00 4.00 3,540.00 4.00 3,540.00LF

0027 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 220 50.00 11,000.00 142.99 31,457.80 141.00 31,020.00TON

0028 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 220 35.00 7,700.00 133.78 29,431.60 144.80 31,856.00TON

0029 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 8.85 1,100.00 9,735.00 10.00 88.50 10.00 88.50ACR

0030 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 225 3.50 787.50 0.01 2.25 0.50 112.50LB

0031 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 2.1 1,100.00 2,310.00 10.00 21.00 10.00 21.00TON

0032 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 110 5.00 550.00 4.00 440.00 4.00 440.00SY

0033 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 440 1.00 440.00 0.01 4.40 0.50 220.00LF

0034 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 140 12.00 1,680.00 10.00 1,400.00 10.00 1,400.00LF

0035 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 8.35 2,875.00 24,006.25 2,800.00 23,380.00 2,800.00 23,380.00ACR

0036 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 555 5.00 2,775.00 0.01 5.55 0.50 277.50LB

0037 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 2.1 1,100.00 2,310.00 10.00 21.00 10.00 21.00TON

0038 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 18 50.00 900.00 150.00 2,700.00 150.00 2,700.00EA

0039 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 1,415 14.00 19,810.00 14.00 19,810.00 9.00 12,735.00LF
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HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC S T WOOTEN CORPORATION KING ASPHALT INC

FAYETTEVILLE, NC WILSON, NC LIBERTY, SC

TOTAL 2,501,130.75 TOTAL 2,777,062.10 TOTAL 2,813,988.45CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,501,130.75 SUB-TOTAL 2,777,062.10 SUB-TOTAL 2,813,988.45ROADWAY ITEMS
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BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 140,500.00

0002 0106000000-E 230 BORROW EXCAVATION 683 81.00 55,323.00CY

0003 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 524 145.00 75,980.00TON

0004 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 10.28 2,870.00 29,503.60SMI

0005 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1" MILLING

466 15.50 7,223.00SY

0006 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
0" - 1" MILLING

200 6.50 1,300.00SY

0007 1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****
0" - 1.5" MILLING (GENERIC)

10,166 5.50 55,913.00SY

0008 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 1,942 12.95 25,148.90SY

0009 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 1,406 117.00 164,502.00TON

0010 1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B 6,960 92.00 640,320.00TON

0011 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 4,853 95.00 461,035.00TON

0012 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 878 575.00 504,850.00TON

0013 1705500000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (MILL) 1,592 207.00 329,544.00TON

0014 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 4 1,870.00 7,480.00EA

0015 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 528 8.00 4,224.00SF

0016 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 98,752.00

0017 4510000000-N 1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT 120 62.00 7,440.00HR

0018 4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 84,411 0.45 37,984.95LF

0019 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 44,357 0.65 28,832.05LF

0020 4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS 500 3.83 1,915.00LF

0021 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 182 19.00 3,458.00LF

0022 4720000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90 18 130.00 2,340.00EA

0023 4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS 78 130.00 10,140.00EA

0024 4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
POLYCARBONATE H SHAPED MARKER

734 41.00 30,094.00EA

0025 5255000000-N 1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING Lump Sum 13,850.00

0026 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 885 4.00 3,540.00LF

0027 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 220 100.00 22,000.00TON

0028 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 220 90.00 19,800.00TON

0029 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 8.85 10.00 88.50ACR

0030 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 225 0.01 2.25LB

0031 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 2.1 10.00 21.00TON

0032 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 110 4.00 440.00SY

0033 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 440 0.01 4.40LF

0034 6071010000-E 1642 WATTLE 140 10.00 1,400.00LF

0035 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 8.35 2,800.00 23,380.00ACR

0036 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 555 0.01 5.55LB

0037 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 2.1 10.00 21.00TON

0038 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 18 150.00 2,700.00EA

0039 7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT 1,415 14.00 19,810.00LF
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TOTAL 2,830,865.20CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,830,865.20ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

2,501,130.75HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC 1

2,777,062.10S T WOOTEN CORPORATION 2

2,813,988.45KING ASPHALT INC 3

2,830,865.20BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO 4
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BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

ROCKY MOUNT, NC

10/03/2025
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